
WHITEHALL CITY SCHOOLS
Spring Testing Schedule

Elementary Schools
2024-25

Beechwood and Etna Road Elementary Schools
ELA 3

Tuesday, March 25
Wednesday, March 26

ELA 4
Thursday, March 27

Friday, March 28

ELA 5
Tuesday, April 1

Wednesday, April 2

Math 5
Tuesday, April 22

Wednesday, April 23

Math 3
Thursday, April 24

Friday, April 25

Math 4
Thursday, April 29

Friday, April 30

Science 5
Thursday, May 1

Friday, May 2


